
 

March – St. Paul’s Events  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   

Bible Study  10:00 AM 

Lenten Meal & Service 

6:00 PM 

Choir to follow 
 Chapel 8:30 AM 

Women’s Growth 

Group 10:00 AM  
  

Track Meet in Sarasota 

10:00 AM 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 Worship Service 9:30 

Bible Class/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

Kingsway 

Birthday 

Celebration  

1:00 PM 

 

COM Meeting 

5:15 PM  

Bible Study  10:00 AM 

Lenten Meal & Service 

6:00 PM 

Choir to follow  
 

Chapel 8:30 AM 

 

SWAT Movie 

Night 6:00 PM 

 

 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
Worship Service 9:30 

Bible Class/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

  

Bible Study  10:00 AM 

Lenten Meal & Service 

6:00 PM 
Choir to follow 

 

 Chapel 8:30 AM   

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

  Worship Service 9:30 

Bible Class/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

 

 

NO SCHOOL  

- Spring Break 

 

NO SCHOOL - 

Spring Break 

NO SCHOOL –  

Spring Break 

Bible Study  10:00 AM 

Lenten Meal & Service 

6:00 PM 
Choir to follow  

NO SCHOOL - 

Spring Break 
NO SCHOOL  

- Spring Break  

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

Worship Service 9:30  

Bible Class/Sunday 

School to follow 

 

  
Bible Study - 10:00 AM 

 

Maundy 

Thursday 

Worship 6:30 

K-8: NO SCHOOL 

Good Friday 

Worship 6:30 

Women’s Growth 
Group 10:00 AM  

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-blank-calendar

